		BPA NO.	1 CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF BACCO	
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	T BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES 1 2	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. MO10	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 15C.	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable) 38~06~385M010 04/06/2009		ROJECT NO.(If applicable)	
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other th	nan Item 6) CODE	3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Monique B. Williams Mail Stop TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555			
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code)			(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.	
GRADUATE SCHOOL, USDA		9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
600 MARYLAND AVE SW 180			10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT GS10F0228P NRC-38-06		
WASHINGTON DC 200242520			10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)		
CODE DUN 040535536	FACILITY CODE		X 04-19-2006		
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF SO	OLICITATIONS		
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pro- (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram who KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtuity telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter in and date specified.	copies of the amendm nich includes a reference to the EDESIGNATED FOR THE R ne of this amendment you des	ent; (b) By acknowledging re ne solicitation and amendmen ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIO sire to change an offer alread	eceipt of this amendment on each continumbers. FAILURE OF YOUR A R TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPEC dy submitted, such change may be i	opy of the C- CIFIED MAY made	
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 71	0-15-5E1-330, J1145,				
	PLIES ONLY TO MOD		TRACTS/ORDERS,		
	THE CONTRACT/ORD			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a	authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH	IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON	NTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		HANGES (such as changes in page)	aying office, appropriation date, etc.)		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:				
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) 52.232-18 Availability of Funds					
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X is required to sign this document and return 02 copies to the issuing office.					
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U(CF section headings, including solicitation	on/contract subject matter where feasib	ole.)		
The purpose of this modification number \$2,349,600 to \$2,228,960. These ICOD a Training.					
Please see page 2 for specific changes	made to the contract				
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	ced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch	anged, remains unchanged and in full f	force and effect.		
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Robert M. Moriarity Manager, Propositi OFFice		18A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Monique B. Williams Contracting Officer			
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR Work Mouatty (Signature of person authorized to sibu)	15C. DATE SIGNED 5-12-09	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERIC. BY (Signature	A B. Willa.	16C. DATE SIGNED 5 10 2009	
/0		Congretation		1	

NSN 7540-01-152-8070

TEMPLATE - ADMODI

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)



Accordingly the contract is hereby modified:

- 1. Section A. Subsection A.1, CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION DELIVERY ORDERS (JUN 1988), the first sentences of paragraph (b) is deleted and replaced with the following:
 - "(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$2,228,960."
- 2. A summary of obligations from the date of award through the date of this action is provided below:

FY2006 Obligations: \$ 500,000.00 FY2007 Obligations: \$1,140,000.00 FY2008 Obligations: \$ 500,000.00 FY2009 Obligations: \$ 149,600.00

Total NRC Obligations: \$2,228,960.00

This modification deobligates (\$60,000.00) of OIS funds.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.